FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

December 4, 2017 - December 10, 2017

ARREST # DATE CHARGE LOCATION
17002810 12/4/2017 COLLIN CO WARRANT ROGERS RD / MEADOW HILL DR
POSS CS PG1 <1G
17002812 12/4/2017 FAILTO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO 8000 WADE BLVD
MINOR IN POSS OF TOBACCO/ELECTRONIC CIGS
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL
THEFT < $100
17002811 12/4/2017 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES US HIGHWAY 380 / FM 423
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
C0309308  12/4/2017 THEFT PROP < $100 8600 PRESTON RD
C0309309  12/4/2017 THEFT PROP < $100 8600 PRESTON RD
C0311161  12/5/2017 POSS DRUG PARAPH PRESTON RD / STONEBROOK PKWY
17002814 12/5/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ PRESTON RD / STONEBROOK PKWY
17002813 12/5/2017 BEDFORD PD WARRANT 3600 PRESTON RD

DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
LANCASTER PD WARRANT
LANCASTER P



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

December 4, 2017 - December 10, 2017

ARREST # DATE CHARGE LOCATION
17002817 12/5/2017 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE
FAILURE TO APPEAR
17002815 12/5/2017 DISORDERLY CONDUCT - ABUSIVE LANGUAGE 4900 LEGACY DR
17002816 12/6/2017 POSS CS PG1<1G ELDORADO PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
POSS CS PG3 <28G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
POSS OF DANGEROUS DRUG
17002820 12/6/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
17002821 12/6/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 400 MAIN ST
POSS CS PG3 <28G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
17002818 12/6/2017 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST ELDORADO PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
17002819 12/6/2017 ARLINGTON PD WARRANT STONEBROOK PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD
CARROLLTON WARRANT
CARROLLTON WARRANT
CARROLLTON WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
17002825 12/7/2017 POSS CS PG2 >=1G < 4G 200 KING RD
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
17002827 12/7/2017 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ HICKORY ST / HOLLY ST
17002822 12/7/2017 DWI 1500 ANGEL FALLS DR
17002823 12/7/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 9400 WADE BLVD
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
17002826 12/7/2017 THEFT PROP <$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC 2600 PRESTON RD
17002829 12/8/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
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DATE CHARGE
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17002828

17002830

17002831
17002832

17002834

17002835

17002839

17002844

17002833
17002837

12/8/2017 BEDFORD PD WARRANT
BEDFORD PD WARRANT
BEDFORD PD WARRANT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
12/8/2017 DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
THE COLONY PD WARRANT
THE COLONY PD WARRANT
12/8/2017 DWI
12/8/2017 PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
12/9/2017 COLLIN CO WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
12/9/2017 EVADING ARREST DETENTION-FOOT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
12/9/2017 ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
JOHNSON CO SO WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
12/9/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
12/9/2017 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
12/9/2017 SPEEDING/SCHOOL ZONE

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

DALLAS PKWY / COTTON GIN RD

13200 STRIKE GOLD BLVD
ROCKHILL PKWY / FM 423

7600 PRESTON RD

3700 THE STAR BLVD

ELDORADO PKWY / ROGERS RD

2600 PRESTON RD

7600 PRESTON RD
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORT

COMMUNITY SERVICES

December 4, 2017 - December 10, 2017

ARREST # DATE CHARGE LOCATION
17002836 12/9/2017 ARLINGTON PD WARRANT DALLAS PKWY / STONEBROOK PKWY
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
17002838 12/9/2017 DWI (2ND) HAWK CREEK DR / ELDORADO PKWY
17002840 12/9/2017 FIRE LANE PARKING VIOLATION 400 STONEBROOK PKWY
17002841 12/9/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 6800 COWBOYS WAY
17002843 12/9/2017 DISORDERLY CONDUCT - ABUSIVE LANGUAGE 7400 PRESTON RD
17002845 12/9/2017 POSS MAN/DISTR INSTR TO COMMIT RETAIL THEFT 2600 PRESTON RD

17002850
17002848

17002849
17002857

17002858

17002846
17002847
17002851
17002853
17002854
17002855
17002856
17002859

1700GA30

12/10/2017 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
12/10/2017 POSS CS PG2 > = 4G < 400G
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
12/10/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
12/10/2017 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAILURE TO APPEAR
12/10/2017 POSS MAN/DISTR INSTR TO COMMIT RETAIL THEFT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
12/10/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
12/10/2017 DWI
12/10/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
12/10/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION
12/10/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
12/10/2017 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
12/10/2017 DWI (2ND)
12/10/2017 DISPLAY UNCLEAN PLATES
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
12/10/2017 DWI

8600 PRESTON RD
3700 THE STAR BLVD

3700 THE STAR BLVD
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

2600 PRESTON RD

3700 THE STAR BLVD

13900 PORT EDWARDS LN
7300 TEXAS RANGERS DR
3700 THE STAR BLVD

3700 THE STAR BLVD

3700 THE STAR BLVD
STONE CREST RD / OHIO DR
400 STONEBROOK PKWY

STATE HIGHWAY 121 / SPRING CREEK PKWY



